Suggested Lenders

Sauk Mortgage Group
Joe Sauk
Joe@SaukMortgageGroup.com 614-353-5088 (c)

Union Home Mortgage
Vicki Ballenger 614-212-6931 (0)
VBallenger@UnionHomeMortgage.com 614-296-4711 (c)

Helpbringer Mortgage Services
Todd Helpbringer

Todd@helpbringer.com 614-431-2227 (0)
Fifth Third

Rick Domka

Rick.Domka@53.com 614-263-5341 (c)

Third Federal
Michael Alfred
Michael.Alfred@ThirdFederal.com 614-523-3149 (0)

Rapid Mortgage
Mark Jaynes
MJaynes@emailrmc.com 614-845-5202

HECM Specialist

Ann Marie Harrison 614-339-0433 (0)
Annmarie@HECMprogram.com 614-348-2345(c)
Ruoff Home Mortgage

Jeff Lichtenstein
Jeff.Lichtenstein@ruoff.com 614-354-8284

Suggested Home Inspectors

Tony Mangini
Commercial Residential Home Inspection 614-774-7499

Sherman Hall

TopLine Home Inspections 614-504-0713
Rod Berning
The Brickkicker 614-864-9261
Perry Wilcox
Wilcox Home Inspection 614-888-6038

Rick Schaffer
America's Home Inspection 614-766-9579
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